
AT THE

LITTLE MILTON

SHOP

Remember, your village shop will use any surplus profits to support your village projects.

Normal Hours             Shop                         Cafe                         Post Office  
Monday to Friday              8:30am to 6:30pm        8:30am to 6:00pm       8:45am to 5:30pm 
Saturdays                          9:00am to 12:30pm      9:00am to 12:00pm     9:00am to 12:30pm 
Sundays   Closed Closed Closed 
Christmas & New Year  
Saturday 21 Dec               9:00am to 12:30pm      9:00am to 12:00pm     9:00am to 12:30pm 
Sunday 22 Dec  Closed Closed Closed 
Monday 23 Dec               8:30am to 6:30pm        8:30am to 6:00pm       8:45am to 5:30pm 
Tuesday 24 Dec                 8:30am to 12:30pm      8:30am to 12:00pm     8:30am to 12:30pm 
Wednesday 25 Dec           Closed Closed Closed 
Thursday 26 Dec               Closed Closed Closed 
Friday 27 Dec                    Closed Closed Closed 
Saturday 28 Dec               9:00am to 12:30pm      9:00am to 12:00pm     9:00am to 12:30pm 
Sunday 29 Dec  Closed Closed Closed 
Monday 30 Dec               8:30am to 6:30pm        8:30am to 6:00pm       8:45am to 5:30pm 
Tuesday 31 Dec                 8:30am to 2:00pm        8:30am to 2:00pm       8:30am to 2:00pm 
Wednesday 1 Jan              Closed Closed Closed 
Thursday 2 Jan                  8:30am to 6:30pm        8:30am to 6:00pm       8:45am to 5:30pm 
 

www.littlemiltonvillageshop.co.uk  
or lmvs.co.uk 

Follow us on FACEBOOK.

Get involved 
Contact us on 01844 279978 

From Alison, Kevin and the Team  
to all our customers,  

thanks for supporting the Shop this year.
“We wish you all a  

Very Merry Christmas  
and a Peaceful and  

Happy New Year”
Christmas & New Year Opening times


